
 9.43
 9.40

 9.22
 9.21

 10.61
 10.46

 10.49 10.57

 9.39

 10.67

 10.43
 10.51

 10.52 10.46

 9.39

 9.34

A

 9.42

 9.77

Surju-Seljametsa tee

kraav

57
kraav

M
31

M
30

75601:006:0256
Surju m

etskond 28

75601:001:0679
Surju m

etskond 2

19m
21m

17m
15m
13m
11m
9m7m5m 23m
25m

9 mM
31

75601:001:0679
Surju m

etskond 2
75601:001:0181

19343 S
urju-S

eljam
etsa tee

75601:006:0256
Surju m

etskond 28

10 m

M
30

7,6 m

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D
D

D

DD

DD

DD

D
D

D
D

DD

19343 S
urju-S

eljam
etsa tee

D
D

56801:004:0124

D
D

D

Kasetuka

56801:004:0188

56801:004:0144

 9.13

H
invese

 9.03

 9.15  9.06 9.09

 9.17

 9.07

 8.77

 9.84
 9.78

 8.84
 9.73  9.78

 9.86

 9.62
 9.74

 9.75  9.61

 7.83

 8.56
 8.63

 8.62

RV-8.90m

Kr

orient

orient

Kasetuka AJ

orient
orient

 9.09

 9.12

 8.95

 8.97

 8.73

RV-6.50m

A

Surju-Seljam
etsa tee

kraav
orient

orient

orient

orient

orient

orient

orient

103

M
38

M
40

56801:004:0123
Sihi

M
41

19m
21m

17m
15m
13m

11m
9m7m5m 23m
25m

9 mM
41

10 m

10,5 m

12

7,7 m

9,2 m

7,8 m

56801:004:0188
19343 S

urju-S
eljam

etsa tee

56801:004:0124

Kasetuka

Hinvese

M
40

M
38

56801:004:0144
Sihi

56801:004:0123

56801:001:1332
Kolla

56801:004:0405
Tallinn-Lelle-Pärnu-M

õisaküla 145,8-151,4 km
75601:001:0247

Jõekääru

 7.86

 7.63
 7.86

 7.97

 7.99
 8.18

 9.22

 9.38

 9.34 9.44

 9.34
 9.38

 9.20
 9.15

 6.93

 7.77  7.79

 7.38

 7.68

kraav

kraav

Kr

RV-15.10m

Jaama AJ

orient

Saarde vald

Pärnu linn

 7.98

 7.80

 7.55

 7.35

 7.63

M
77

M
79

M
80

103

19m
21m

17m
15m

13m
11m
9m7m5m 23m

25m

19,6 mM
80

19,7 m

M
79

16,7 m
75601:001:0247

Jõekääru
56801:004:0405

Tallinn-Lelle-Pärnu-M
õisaküla 145,8-151,4 km

56801:001:1332
Kolla

29m
31m

27m

18 m
M

78

Tellija

Projektijuht

Projekteeris

Kontrollis

Keel

Staadium

M
õõtkava

Lehti
Leht

Projekt

Joonis
Joonise nr

E-post estonia@
leonhard-w

eiss.com
Telefon +372 601 2285
R

egistrikood 12083348
EL10665798-0001
EL10665798-0001

5
EST

LC1593-4
M

 1:500

2 Tööprojekt

5127053

5309 0199

Ristm
eväljad R

V-4 kuni R
V-6

12.2024

Jõulum
äe tervisekeskuse el. autode laadim

ispunkti liitum
ine Leina küla H

äädem
eeste vald Pärnu m

aakond

Aap Erik
Kaupo M

aaten

Elektrilevi O
Ü

R
istm

eväli R
V-4. Õ

huliini ristum
ine teega 19343 km

 8,42 - 8,44
R

istm
eväli R

V-5. Õ
huliini ristum

ine teega 19343 km
 7,85 - 7,88

R
istm

eväli R
V-6. Õ

huliini ristum
ine teega


